SHINETOO LIGHTING OVERVIEW SHEET
Shine Sports Lighting
G1-S1 Series
Hera-LED Solar Street Light
100W (ST-LHM100N)
150W (ST-LHM150N)
200W (ST-LHM200N)
Tennis & Pickleball Courts
Basketball Courts
Swimming Pool
Seaports & Airports
Large Area Lighting
Billboard Lighting
Picture
SHINETOO LED SPORTS LIGHTING（BAA Compliant)
System Wattage Application Benefits Picture
SHINETOO LED SOLAR LIGHTING SYSTEM
System Wattage Application Benefits
Picture
SHINETOO COMMERCIAL LIGHTING
System Wattage Application Benefits
Picture
SHINETOO  LED INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING
System Wattage Application Benefits
Picture
SHINETOO LED GENERAL LIGHTING
System Wattage Application Benefits
500W (ST-LHM500N)
600W (ST-LHM600N)
800W (ST-LHM800N)
600W (ST-RSL600N)
800W (ST-RSL800N)
1000W (ST-RSL1000N)
1200W (ST-RSL1200N)
300W (ST-RSL300NS)
400W (ST-RSL400NS)
500W (ST-RSL500NS)
600W (ST-RSL600NS)
100W (ST-HBL100N)
120W (ST-HBL120N)
150W (ST-HBL150N)
200W (ST-HBL200N)
70W (ST-LAL70W)
100W (ST-LAL100W)
150W (ST-LAL150W)
200W (ST-LAL200W)
240W (ST-LAL240W)
300W (ST-LAL300W)
70W (ST-PHBL70G2)
100W (ST-PHBL100G2)
150W (ST-PHBL150G2)
180W (ST-PHBL180G2)
200W (ST-PHBL200G2)
240W (ST-PHBL240G2)
300W (ST-PHBL300G2)
400W (ST-PHBL400G2)
300W (ST-LHM300N )
400W (ST-LHM400N )
Tennis & Pickleball Courts
Baseball Fields
Golf Course
Horse Arena

Unique hollow design for excellent
heat dissipation
Driver: Inventronics
LED Light Source: Nichia / Osram
ETL, DLC Premium
130 LM/W
7-20 Years Warranty
25 / 45 / 60 Degree
Unique hollow design for excellent
heat dissipation
Driver: Inventronics
LED Light Source: Osram
ETL, DLC Premium
130 LM/W
5-20 Years Warranty
300W (ST-RSL300NG7)
400W (ST-RSL400NG7)
600W (ST-RSL600NG7)
800W (ST-RSL800NG7)
1000W (ST-RSL1000NG7)
1200W (ST-RSL1200NG7)
1300W (ST-RSL1300NG7)
1400W (ST-RSL1400NG7)
1500W (ST-RSL1500NG7)
1600W (ST-RSL1600NG7)
Tennis & Pickleball Courts
Baseball Fields
Softball Fields
Football Fields
Golf Course
Sports Complex
Stadiums
Shine
Stadium Light G7
6 / 15 / 25 / 45 Degree
Glare Control-Reflector Technology
Driver: Inventronics
LED Light Source: Osram / Philips
130 LM/W
7-20 Years Warranty
Heavy Duty Die-Cast Aluminum Design
90 / 120 Degree
IP65
Driver: Meanwell HBG
LED Light Source: Nichia
UL, DLC Premium
130 LM/W
5 Years Warranty
100W (ST-AIOHBL100)
150W (ST-AIOHBL150)
200W (ST-AIOHBL200)
ALL-in-One
STR LED High Bay
Steel Mill
Cold Storage

130 LM/W
5 Years Warranty
Unique design,excellent heat dissipation
and minimal wind load
Various mounting options, standard
with slip fitter, U-Bracket and Wall
mounting available
20kV surge protection available
Type II , Type III,  Type IV, Type V in stock
IP65
Driver: Moons / Meanwell
LED Light Source: Cree / Philips
UL, DLC Premium
130 LM/W
5 Years Warranty
50W (ST-A2LAL50W)
80W (ST-A2LAL80W)
125W (ST-A2LAL125W)
155W (ST-A2LAL155W)
185W (ST-A2LAL185W)
245W (ST-A2LAL245W)
305W (ST-A2LAL305W)
400W (ST-A2LAL400W)
A2 LED Area LIGHT
25W (ST-LSF-4FT-25N)
32W (ST-LSF-4FT-32N)
40W (ST-LSF-4FT-40N)
60W (ST-LSF-4FT-60N)
40W (ST-LSF-8FT-40N)
60W (ST-LSF-8FT-60N)
80W (ST-LSF-8FT-80N)
100W (ST-LSF-8FT-100N)
120W (ST-LSF-8FT-120N)
Offices
Warehouses
Commercial
Industrial